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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

My Ball Zach Ertz 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1617.49 1306.89 2182.99

Black and Yellow 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1305.53 1121.72 1754.93

San Dimas High 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1346.23 1233.06 1750.76

Two Heads Are Better Than One 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1461.80 1380.78 1834.80

Knuckleballs 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1359.28 1330.94 1822.24

Go Green! Go White! 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1266.88 1264.88 1739.74

Take 5 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1358.22 1316.79 1844.60

Lugnuts V2.0 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1163.62 1172.81 1568.28

Suck my dikta 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1286.25 1339.88 1715.49

HouseOfGlass 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1114.68 1268.70 1367.34

Get Schwifty 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1311.54 1302.53 1662.78

TBD 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1310.16 1280.90 1778.32

Nails in the Coffin 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1245.91 1299.26 1621.69

BLOODNUT 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1076.74 1200.25 1449.59

BRONCO 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1104.56 1272.86 1378.34

3 Counts Of Rape UUUUGGGGHHHH 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 1104.30 1340.94 1457.90

Total Points
My Ball Zach Ertz 2182.99

Take 5 1844.60

Two Heads Are Better Than One 1834.80

Knuckleballs 1822.24

TBD 1778.32

Black and Yellow 1754.93

San Dimas High 1750.76

Go Green! Go White! 1739.74

Suck my dikta 1715.49

Get Schwifty 1662.78

Nails in the Coffin 1621.69

Lugnuts V2.0 1568.28

3 Counts Of Rape UUUUGGGGHHHH 1457.90

BLOODNUT 1449.59

BRONCO 1378.34

HouseOfGlass 1367.34
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NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 1594.62 1147.29 2034.84

Red Han Solo Cups 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1533.63 1296.92 2011.13

Poontang Clan 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1285.27 1281.68 1775.33

The Pentaverate 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1256.41 1178.31 1595.01

Smokin' Meatsticks 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1234.18 1166.32 1630.22

Goats 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1312.20 1212.80 1682.65

SEEING GHOSTS OUT HERE 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1306.40 1359.30 1706.40

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1454.84 1415.19 1895.74

Soiled Laundry 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1325.51 1328.80 1702.14

Morning DJ's are the best 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1254.22 1243.82 1642.24

White Rican 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1235.02 1174.72 1594.64

Croatian Sensation 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1182.33 1213.68 1710.91

Root of all Eagle 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1171.78 1270.59 1477.96

Deflated & Overated 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1133.81 1117.49 1533.89

Weeden's Tight 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 835.34 1266.51 1131.90

Bum Fighter in Russia 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 960.42 1402.56 1321.12

Total Points
Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 2034.84

Red Han Solo Cups 2011.13

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 1895.74

Poontang Clan 1775.33

Croatian Sensation 1710.91

SEEING GHOSTS OUT HERE 1706.40

Soiled Laundry 1702.14

Goats 1682.65

Morning DJ's are the best 1642.24

Smokin' Meatsticks 1630.22

The Pentaverate 1595.01

White Rican 1594.64

Deflated & Overated 1533.89

Root of all Eagle 1477.96

Bum Fighter in Russia 1321.12

Weeden's Tight 1131.90
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